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HSM FP 3000

With a pressing power of 270 kN the HSM FP 3000 is excellently suited for pressing light metal and rolled

hoop barrels.

= Low height and small footprint

= Press ram with spikes for opening the barrels and collector tray for residual liquid

= Enclosed on all sides with inspection window for safety and dust reduction

= Membrane keypad with LED for operator safety

= Automatic return stroke saves time, overheads and personnel costs

= Low-maintenance and durable electrohydraulics

= Explosion protected model as per EX Il G cb IIB T3 available on request

Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Pressing power

Cycle time in idle operation
Hourly bale output
Driving power

Voltage

Frequency

Width

Height

Weight

HSM GmbH + Co. KG
Austrasse 1-9
88699 Frickingen
www.hsm.eu

FP 3000
6820174

4026631026413

270 kN
33s

50

7.5 kW
400 V

50 Hz
1168 mm
2892 mm
970 kg
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