

HSM FP 3000

HSM GmbH + Co. KG Austrasse 1 - 9 88699 Frickingen www.hsm.eu Tel. +49 (0) 75 54 / 2100-0 Fax +49 (0) 75 54 / 2100-160 info@hsm.eu www.securio.com www.v-press.com



HSM FP 3000

With a pressing power of 270 kN the HSM FP 3000 is excellently suited for pressing light metal and rolled hoop barrels.

- Low height and small footprint
- Press ram with spikes for opening the barrels and collector tray for residual liquid
- Enclosed on all sides with inspection window for safety and dust reduction
- Membrane keypad with LED for operator safety
- Automatic return stroke saves time, overheads and personnel costs
- Low-maintenance and durable electrohydraulics
- Explosion protected model as per EX II G cb IIB T3 available on request

Product type description	FP 3000
Order number	6820174
EAN Code	4026631026413
Pressing power	270 kN
Cycle time in idle operation	33 s
Hourly bale output	50
Driving power	7.5 kW
Voltage	400 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Width	1168 mm
Height	2892 mm
Weight	970 kg

